Tem
o B Pieo

s °°-e£ Abbas and Templecombe
o 5 Church of England Primary School
pr"imar‘l"’&o
After Fun Booking Form — Autumn Term 2023
CHILD’S NAME: ......cuvveeeirieeeeieeeeeneeeeeneeeeeanees (o] IV X1 SR

Please complete the booking form below. Please note all sessions finish at 4.30pm.

(Please complete a separate booking form for each child. Payment must be received with the booking form)

| would like to book my child in for After Fun Club on the sessions listed below:

Week commencing: Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday £3.50 per
child_per
session

04/09/2023 £
11/09/2023 £
18/09/2023 £
25/09/2023 £
02/10/2023 £
09/10/2023 £
16/10/2023 £
AMOUNT OWED UP TO HALF TERM | £
HALF TERM ~ 23"to 27" October

30/10/2023 £
06/11/2023 £
13/11/2023 £
20/11/2023 £
27/11/2023 £
04/12/2023 Xinas Fayre B3
11/12/2023 it of T B
AMOUNT OWED TO END OF TERM | £

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED |£

| understand that any bookings must be paid for in advance of the sessions otherwise children will not
be able to attend the provision. Cancellations must be received 5 working days in advance of the
session otherwise they will be charged. Please make cheques payable to “Somerset County Council’.

Signed Name Parent / Carer Date



