

Signed

CHILD'S NAME:

Abbas and Templecombe Church of England Primary School



CLASS:

Date

<u>After Fun Booking Form – Autumn Term 2023</u>

(Please complete a sepa						oking form)
Week commencing:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	£3.50 per child per session
04/09/2023	Inset					£
11/09/2023						£
18/09/2023						£
25/09/2023						£
02/10/2023						£
09/10/2023						£
16/10/2023						£
		AMOUNT	OWED UP	TO HAL	F TERM	£
	HAL	FTER	$M \sim 23^{rd}$ to	o 27 th Oct	ober	
30/10/2023	Inset					£
06/11/2023						£
13/11/2023						£
20/11/2023						£
27/11/2023						£
04/12/2023					No Provision: Xmas Fayre	£
11/12/2023					No Provision: End of Term	£
		AMOUNT	OWED TO	END OF	FTERM	£
	1	OTAL	AMOUNT	ENCL	OSED	£

I understand that any bookings must be paid for in advance of the sessions otherwise children will not be able to attend the provision. Cancellations must be received 5 working days in advance of the session otherwise they will be charged. *Please make cheques payable to "Somerset County Council"*.

Name Parent / Carer